Race Date

October 03, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):15

436
420
423
417
435
432
427
437
422
428
433

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
(N )

Zachariah Williamson

Logan Bryson
Lucas Gallian
Sarhat Alhammo
Isaac Rodriguez
Peter O'Brien
Judah McLean
Robert Witek
Pierson Foos
Asher McNeil
Tyler Petrie

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):45

1 451
2 449
3 463
4 453
5 455
6 473
7 469
8 454
9 465

10 462

11 474

12 470

13 467

14 468

15 456

16 459

17 472

18 452

19 461

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Rylan Kradle
Eillian Golda
Teddy Marinc
Ben Princis

Eli Adams
Rayyan Shaikh
Marciano Peluso
Bennet Roden
Griffin Masmar
Marcos Hernandez
Michael Steder
Khaleb Sanders
Jack Noble
Rodham Patel
Hamd Chaundry
Josh Faro

Vivek Sekhadia
Luke McCall

Donnovan Hernandez

LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET OCT 3
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys/Girls 6 & 7
Class - AClass A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 9:53.5

1 1 9:37.5 9:37.5 0:00.0

2 3 9:43.7 19:21.2 0:06.2

3 6 9:54.4 29:15.6 0:16.9

4 10 10:03.8 39:19.4 0:26.3

5 15 10:08.2 49:27.6 0:30.7
(6) (21) 10:24.8 59:52.4 0:47.3
(12) (33) 11:06.2 1:10:58.6 1:28.7
More Than 7 11:24.1 1:22:22.7 1:46.6
More Than 7 11:28.6  1:33:51.3 1:51.1
More Than 7 14:11.1 1:48:02.4 4:33.6
More Than 7 14:17.9 2:02:20.3 4:40.4

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 10:59.6

7 7 10:51.8 10:51.8 0:00.0

8 15 10:57.3 21:49.1 0:05.5

9 24 10:59.3 32:48.4 0:07.5

10 34 11:04.0 43:52.4 0:12.2

11 45 11:05.9 54:58.3 0:14.1
(13) (58) 11:10.1  1:06:08.4 0:18.3
(14) (72) 11:10.6  1:17:19.0 0:18.8
More Than 7 11:25.5 1:28:445 0:33.7
More Than 7 11:29.5 1:40:14.0 0:37.7
More Than 7 11:54.0 1:52:08.0 1:02.2
More Than 7 12:53.2  2:05:01.2 2:01.4
More Than 7 13:00.5 2:18:01.7 2:08.7
More Than 7 13:05.2 2:31:06.9 2:13.4
More Than 7 13:14.8  2:44:21.7 2:23.0
More Than 7 13:39.1  2:58:00.8 2:47.3
More Than 7 14:00.0 3:12:00.8 3:08.2
More Than 7 15:25.8 3:27:26.6 4:34.0
More Than 7 15:37.6  3:43:04.2 4:45.8
More Than 7 16:19.8  3:59:24.0 5:28.0
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